VSP7500
VSP7502
www.ti.com SBES015A –DECEMBER 2010–REVISED JANUARY 2011
FOUR-CHANNEL IMAGE SENSOR ANALOG FRONT-END
Check for Samples: VSP7500, VSP7502
1FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• Digital Video Cameras (DVCs)
2• Four-Channel Signal Paths

ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more
susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
SPECIFIED
PACKAGE- PACKAGE TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT MEDIA,
PRODUCT LEAD DESIGNATOR RANGE MARKING NUMBER QUATITY
VSP7500ZWV Tray, 360
VSP7500 BGA-159 ZWV –25°C to +85°C VSP7500ZWV
VSP7500ZWVR Tape and Reel, 3000
VSP7502ZWV Tray, 360
VSP7502 BGA-159 ZWV –25°C to +85°C VSP7502ZWV
VSP7502ZWVR Tape and Reel, 3000
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or visit the
device product folder at www.ti.com.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)
Over operating free-air temperature range, unless otherwise noted.